mgetz27@comcast.net

From:	mgetz27@comcast.net
Sent:	Monday, December 19, 2022 8:23 PM
То:	'tibrotherhood@googlegroups.com'; 'TI-Wide-Brotherhood@googlegroups.com'
Cc:	'jewishsharon@groups.io'
Subject:	Get your tix now for Neshama Carlebach Concert & Scholar in Residence Weekend
Attachments:	Neshama Carlebach Concert Flyer 2023.pdf; Brotherhood Shabbat 2023 Flyer.pdf

Don't wait until it's too late – Now is the time to order your concert tickets!

A great Hanukkah gift!

Temple Israel Brotherhood 12th Annual Robert Zeitsiff Brotherhood Shabbat Weekend Saturday Jan. 7th & Sunday Jan. 8th, 2023

Our Scholar in Residence: Rabbi Menachem Creditor

And Special Concert Saturday Night: Neshama Carlebach

The Brotherhood of Temple Israel of Sharon presents

Seating Limited – Advance Registration Strongly Recommended

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES AVAILABLE

NESHAMA CARLEBACH Live in Concert

Saturday Evening January 7, 2023 at 8pm

Temple Israel of Sharon 125 Pond Street Sharon, MA 02067

> FIRST POST-PANDEMIC APPEARANCE IN THE BOSTON AREA

ONLY BOSTON-AREA APPEARANCE THIS WINTER!

Neshama Carlebach is an award-winning singer/songwriter. A four-time nominee and winner in the Independent Music Awards for her most current release, Believe, and winner of the Global Music Awards Silver Award for Outstanding Performance by a female vocalist for the album, Neshama has sold over one million records, making her one of today's best-selling Jewish artists in the world. She collaborates with musicians of different faiths, and partners with organizations, synagogues, and churches and is a cornerstone of major Jewish music festivals across the U.S. and globally. Neshama Carlebach began training as a singer and actress at the age of five and as a teenager she performed alongside her father, the late Rabbi Shlomo Carlebach. In 2016, she was inducted into the Brooklyn Hall of Fame, where she received a Certificate of Congressional Recognition for her work. Today she lives in New York with her husband Rabbi Menachem Creditor, and their five children.

TICKETS

• \$36 General admission

- \$54 VIP seating & dessert reception with performers after concert
- \$50 At the door admission*

 (*Note: A limited number of tickets may be available at the door, but seating is limited and we strongly recommend purchasing online by Friday December 30th.)

INFORMATION & RSVP ONLINE AT WWW.TISHARON.ORG/EVENT/CARLEBACH

FOR FURTHER INFO EMAIL CANTORKRITZ@AOL.COM

The Brotherhood of Temple Israel of Sharon presents Neshama Carlebach Live in Concert Saturday Evening January 7, 2023 at 8pm

First Post-Pandemic Appearance in the Boston Area Only Boston-Area Appearance This Winter! Seating Limited – Advance Registration Strongly Recommended

Neshama Carlebach is an award-winning singer/songwriter. A four-time nominee and winner in the Independent Music Awards for her most current release, Believe, and winner of the Global Music Awards Silver Award for Outstanding Performance by a female vocalist for the album, Neshama has sold over one million records, making her one of today's best-selling Jewish artists in the world. She collaborates with musicians of different faiths, and partners with organizations, synagogues, and churches and is a cornerstone of major Jewish music festivals across the U.S. and globally. Neshama Carlebach began training as a singer and actress at the age of five and as a teenager she performed alongside her father, the late Rabbi Shlomo Carlebach. In 2016, she was inducted into the Brooklyn Hall of Fame, where she received a Certificate of Congressional Recognition for her work.

Tickets:

\$36 General admission \$54 VIP seating & dessert reception with performers after concert \$50 At the door admission*

(*Note: A limited number of tickets may be available at the door, but seating is limited and we strongly recommend purchasing online by Friday December 30th.)

Information & RSVP Online at www.tisharon.org/event/carlebach

For Further Info Email cantorkritz@aol.com

Sponsorship Opportunities Available

Temple Israel Brotherhood 12th Annual Robert Zeitsiff Brotherhood Shabbat Weekend

Saturday Jan. 7th & Sunday Jan. 8th, 2023

Saturday: Brotherhood-led Shabbat Services & Talk Gala Kiddush Lunch *Special Concert Saturday Night!

Sunday: 10am Scholar in Residence Breakfast Talk

Our Scholar in Residence Rabbi Menachem Creditor

Friday: TI Mishpacha Minyan Rabbi Creditor Leads Kabbalat Shabbat & Short D'var All are welcome to the service – dinner by reservation at: https://www.tisharon.org/event/mishpacha-minyan-jan.html

Menachem Creditor served as Assistant Rabbi at Temple Israel from 2002 to 2007 and as Rabbi of Congregation Netivot Shalom in Berkeley, California from 2007 to 2018. In 2018 he was named Pearl and Ira Meyer Scholar-in-Residence of UJA-Federation of New York and was the founder of Rabbis Against Gun Violence. Named by Newsweek as one of the 50 most influential rabbis in America, he is an acclaimed author, musician, teacher and activist who has worked to amplify the prophetic Jewish voice in the world. His books include "Peace in Our Cities: Rabbis Against Gun Violence", "The Hope: American Jewish Voices in Support of Israel", "Fierce Feelings: Poems", "Siddur Tov LeHodot: A Transliterated Shabbat Prayerbook", and "When We Turned Within." He and his wife Neshama Carlebach live in New York, where they are raising their five children.

Shabbat Services Topic: "Proximity & Power: The Difficulty Being an Effective Problem-Solver from a Distance"

Temple Israel Brotherhood 12th Annual Robert Zeitsiff Brotherhood Shabbat Weekend Saturday Jan. 7th and Sunday Jan. 8th, 2023

Saturday – Brotherhood-led Shabbat Services & Talk Gala Kiddush Lunch

*Special Concert Saturday Night!

Sunday – 10am Scholar in Residence Breakfast Talk

Our Scholar in Residence Rabbi Menachem Creditor

Menachem Creditor served as Assistant Rabbi at Temple Israel from 2002 to 2007 and as Rabbi of Congregation Netivot Shalom in Berkeley, California from 2007 to 2018. In 2018 he was named Pearl and Ira Meyer Scholar-in-Residence of UJA-Federation of New York and was the founder of Rabbis Against Gun Violence. Named by Newsweek as one of the 50 most influential rabbis in America, he is an acclaimed author, musician, teacher and activist who has worked to amplify the prophetic Jewish voice in the world. His books include "Peace in Our Cities: Rabbis Against Gun Violence", "The Hope: American Jewish Voices in Support of Israel", "Fierce Feelings: Poems", "Siddur Tov LeHodot: A Transliterated Shabbat Prayerbook", and "When We Turned Within." He and his wife Neshama Carlebach live in New York, where they are raising their five children.



Shabbat Services Topic: "Proximity & Power: The Difficulty Being an Effective Problem-Solver from a Distance"

Sunday Morning Breakfast Topic: "Fault Lines: Exploring the Complicated Place of Progressive American Jewish Zionism"

More Information & Sponsorship/Donation Opportunities at www.tisharon.org/event/brotherhood-shabbat

*Special Concert Saturday Evening – Neshama Carlebach! www.tisharon.org/event/carlebach Sunday Morning Breakfast Topic: "Fault Lines: Exploring the Complicated Place of Progressive American Jewish Zionism"

More Information & Sponsorship/Donation Opportunities at <u>www.tisharon.org/event/brotherhood-shabbat</u>